Nottinghamshire Netball: Summer League 2021

Division 3
Date Time Court Match
Wed 19 May 06:25 5 Cliftonettes Gold vs Hucknall Town Bees
Wed 19 May 07:50 5 Bingham vs Nottinghamshire Sirens Green
Wed 19 May 07:50 4 Cliftonettes Blue vs Nottingham City Diamonds
Southbank All Stars - No match
Tue 25 May 07:50 4 Nottinghamshire Sirens Green vs Southbank All Stars
Wed 26 May 06:25 6 Cliftonettes Blue vs Hucknall Town Bees
Wed 26 May 07:50 6 Bingham vs Nottingham City Diamonds
Cliftonettes Gold - No match
Wed 02 Jun 06:25 3 Hucknall Town Bees vs Nottingham City Diamonds
Wed 02 Jun 07:50 4 Cliftonettes Blue vs Southbank All Stars
Wed 02 Jun 07:50 6 Cliftonettes Gold vs Nottinghamshire Sirens Green
Bingham - No match
Wed 09 Jun 06:25 4 Cliftonettes Blue vs Nottinghamshire Sirens Green
Wed 09 Jun 07:50 5 Bingham vs Southbank All Stars
Wed 09 Jun 07:50 4 Cliftonettes Gold vs Nottingham City Diamonds
Hucknall Town Bees - No match
Tue 15 Jun 06:25 3 Bingham vs Hucknall Town Bees
Tue 15 Jun 07:50 5 Nottingham City Diamonds vs Southbank All Stars
Wed 16 Jun 06:25 4 Cliftonettes Blue vs Cliftonettes Gold
Nottinghamshire Sirens Green - No match
Tue 22 Jun 07:50 3 Cliftonettes Gold vs Southbank All Stars
Wed 23 Jun 06:25 5 Hucknall Town Bees vs Nottinghamshire Sirens Green
Wed 23 Jun 07:50 4 Bingham vs Cliftonettes Blue
Nottingham City Diamonds - No match
Tue 29 Jun 06:25 3 Bingham vs Cliftonettes Gold
Tue 29 Jun 07:50 3 Hucknall Town Bees vs Southbank All Stars
Wed 30 Jun 07:50 5 Nottingham City Diamonds vs Nottinghamshire Sirens Green

Cliftonettes Blue - No match



